



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 177 of 2024

SMT. OM @ UMA

versus

RATRASH NAND DESHLAHRA @ D.K. RATRASH NAND

Order Sheet

12/09/2025	Mr. Tapan Chandra, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. T. R. Patel, Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr. Vikas Pandey, Advocate for the respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks time to argue the matter. List this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	